
 8/6/2011 - South Jordan

OPEN POLES

Horse Rider Time PTS $$$

Kamarie Nicole Lochhead 20.722 6 47.00

Curly Sammi Trapp 21.219 5 28.00

Wrangler Autumn Synder 22.080 nm 19.00

Eddie Angi Hawthorne 22.730 4

Gambling Crystals BJ Stokes 22.995 3

Izzy Annie Smart 23.288 nm

Jetta Kari Gines 24.525 2

Danny Mary Neilson 21.355 +5

OPEN BARRELS

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Jill Atkinson Scrappy 17.908 6 15.00

NON PRO RIDER

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Kallie Wonnacott Malone 17.703 6 47.00

Angi Hawthorne Tyson 18.002 5 28.00

Yvonne Brown Tank 18.031 4 19.00

Susan Edwards Sis 18.188 3

Kelly Taylor Dash 18.289 2

Nicole Lochhead Jet 18.388 1

Sammi Trapp Curly 18.596

Davi Watterson Slinger 18.618

AMATEUR HORSE

Horse Rider Time PTS $$$

Daz Jill Atkinson 18.056 6 30.00

Lily Kallie Wonnacott 18.084 5 23.00

Whiplash Rhonda Dansie 18.588 4 15.00

Hammer Chrissy Van 18.670 3 8.00

Strider Yvonne Brown 19.881 2

Lenny Jackie Young 20.470 1
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Vegas Kelly Taylor 21.328

Larry Chrissy Van 18.035 +5

Lynx Kim King NT

$3000 HORSE

Horse Rider Time PTS $$$

Tank Yvonne Brown 18.031 6 25.00

Holly Jill Atkinson 18.104 5 15.00

Cubby Steph Roos 18.381 4 10.00

Copper Debbie King 18.790 3

Dollar Jodi Jaussi 18.972 2

Boogie Connie Wonnacott 19.288 1

LIMITED RIDER

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Calli Gines Redneck 18.163 6 25.00

Laurice Lake Sophie 18.931 5 15.00

BJ Stokes Gambling Crystals 19.402 4 10.00

Cammy Delila Delila 19.539 3

Kari Gines Jetta 19.563 2

Robin Johnson Oso 19.877 +5

YOUTH

Rider Horse Time PTS $$$

Mikeala O'Neil Boogie 19.705 6 10.00

Makayla Nielsen 22.982 5

4D JACKPOT

1D 17.703 59

Kallie Wonnacott Malone 17.703 6 60.00

Stacey Glause Barney 17.856 5 50.00

Jill Atkinson Scrappy 17.908 4 40.00

Angi Hawthorne Tyson 18.002 3 30.00

Jill Atkinson Hanna 18.015 2 20.00
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Yvonne Brown Tank 18.031 1

Jill Atkinson Jiggs 18.054

Lily Kallie Wonnacott 18.084

Shylee Catten Sis 18.084 nm

Holly Jill Atkinson 18.104

Misty Judd KC 18.148 nm

Calli Gines Redneck 18.163

Susan Edwards Sis 18.188

2D 18.203

Amberly Synder Power 18.206 nm 52.00

Kelly Taylor Dash 18.289 6 43.00

Kallie Wonnacott Saint 18.353 5 35.00

Steph Roos Cubby 18.381 4 26.00

Nicole Lochhead Jet 18.388 3 17.00

Rhonda Dansie Willie 18.393 2

Brynn Rodgers Missy 18.503 nm

Mindy Sager Cook Sugar 18.510 nm

Jill Atkinson Blue 18.557 1

Annie Smart Izzy 18.565 nm

Whiplash Rhonda Dansie 18.588

Sammi Trapp Curly 18.596

Davi Watterson Slinger 18.618

Hammer Chrissy Van 18.670

3D 18.703

Sue Ryan Salty 18.758 nm 35.00

Debbie King Copper 18.790 6 29.00

Samantha King Scooter 18.908 nm 23.00

Laurice Lake Sophie 18.931 5 17.00

Penny Thurman Debo 18.946 nm 12.00

Jodi Jaussi Dollar 18.972 4

Mindy Sharp Ten 19.068 nm

Kim King Miss San Patty 19.111 3

Mary Nielson Danny 19.121 nm

4D 18.203

Connie Wonnacott Boogie 19.288 6 26.00
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Samantha King Hustler 19.346 nm 22.00

Sammi Trapp Odie 19.451 5 17.00

Cammy Delila Delila 19.539 4 13.00

Kari Gines Jetta 19.563 3 9.00

Nikki Wilkins NA 19.672 nm

Yvonne Brown Strider 19.881 2

Heather Dykes Smokie 20.098 1

Sheri Young Shorty 20.324

Kim King Wee Man 21.464

Taylor Thomas NA 21.526 nm

Nikki Holdeman NA 22.119 nm

Chrissy Van Larry 18.035 +5

Kristi Brangle Summer 18.305 +5 5

Crystal Brown NA 18.418 +5 nm

Stacey Glause Paxton 18.829 +5

Shylee Catten Ricky 19.581 +5 nm

Robin Johnson Oso 19.877 +5

Kercee Catten Louie 20.239 +5 nm

Kim King Lynx NT

Brynn Rodgers Kolaw NT

Autumn Snyder Bully NT nm

Valerie Catten Bugsy NT nm


